
In the article by Zuo et al., entitled "Atorvastatin Protects Myocardium against Ischemia-Reperfusion Injury through Inhibiting miR-199a-5p" [Cell Physiol Biochem 2016;39:1021-1030 (DOI: 10.1159/00044780)] there are a few mistakes:

- In page 1022, the second to the last line "...for an additional 18h,..." should be changed to "...for an additional 1h,...
- The legend of Figure 6 is wrong and should be changed into:

Fig. 6. Effects of Atorvastatin on neonatal rat cardiac ventricular cardiomyocytes viability, LDH release, and expression of Caspase 9, Bcl-2, and Cyto C. A. Images showing the verification of neonatal rat cardiac ventricular cardiomyocytes; B. Graph showing cell viability in the three groups; C. The level of Caspase 9, Bcl-2, Cyto C, and GSK-3β proteins in the three groups; D. Graph showing GSK-3β mRNA level in the three groups. E. Graph showing miR- 199a-5p mRNA level in the three groups; F. Graph showing LDH release in the five groups; G. The level of Caspase 9, Bcl-2, and Cyto C proteins in the five groups. *compared with the control group, p<0.05. # compared with the OGD/R group, p<0.05.

The authors sincerely apologize for the errors.